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The Menu of Papa John's from Hialeah contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for

a dish / drink about $13.3. In Papa John's in Hialeah, they prepare tasty pizza using a traditional method, served

straight out of the oven, and you can indulge in fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. fresh fish, meat,
as well as beans and potatoes are also South American cooked here.
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Papa John's Menu

&tras

DIPPING SAUCE CUP

Snacks

CHEESESTICKS $8.0

Side dishes

TUSCAN 6-CHEESE CHEESESTICKS $8.0

fippetisers

ANCHOVIES
Create Your Own Pizza
(firchived)

CREATE YOUR OWN THIN CRUST

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CINNAMON PULL APARTS

(]
Pizza
CREATE YOUR OWN GLUTEN
FREE CRUST PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA THIN
CRUST PIZZA

LARGE DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA

Create your own Pizza

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA
SMALL ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA
GLUTEN FREE CRUST PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA
MEDIUM ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA
LARGE ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA
EXTRA LARGE ORIGINAL CRUST
PIZZA

$7.0
$7.0

$12.0

$18.0

$16.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$18.0

$20.0
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