



Papa John's Menu

https://menulist.menu 419 W 49th St, Hialeah I-33012-3654, United States +13053648787 - http://www.papajohnsonline.com/









The Menu of Papa John's from Hialeah contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.3. In Papa John's in Hialeah, they prepare tasty <u>pizza</u> using a traditional method, served straight out of the oven, and you can indulge in fine American menus like *Burger or Barbecue*. fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also <u>South American</u> cooked here.

Papa John's Menu



Extras	Dessert
DIPPING SAUCE CUP	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE \$7.0
Snacks	CINNAMON PULL APARTS \$7.0
CHEESESTICKS \$8.0	Pizza
Side dishes	CREATE YOUR OWN GLUTEN \$12.0
TUSCAN 6-CHEESE CHEESESTICKS \$8.0	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA THIN \$18.0
Appetisers	LARGE DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER \$16.0 ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA
ANCHOVIES	Create your own Pizza
Create Your Own Pizza	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA SMALL ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA \$13.0
(Archived) CREATE YOUR OWN THIN CRUST \$14.0	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA GLUTEN FREE CRUST PIZZA \$16.0
PIZZA \$14.0	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA MEDIUM ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA \$16.0
These types of dishes are	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA LARGE ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA \$18.0
being served PIZZA	BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA EXTRA LARGE ORIGINAL CRUST \$20.0 PIZZA

Papa John's Menu



Papa John's

419 W 49th St, Hialeah I-33012-3654, United States

Opening Hours:



